-

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Customer Order Date:

,-Custon-}er Order Number:
Neil

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investrnents Pt lg Ltd ‘t!a KWV 1110_04123
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511 Deliver
Re% N 2041121/00 13789323/ 07
at (e} i .
FAIR Er FLO-TID BBEG3 Gross Weight : 68.649kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

T TR

ick

900366
901234
901476
901340

700025875
700025348
700026112
700025881

ITEMS NOT SUPPLIE
901074 (700022126

Bonne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba
Laborie Cap Class Nectar 6x750ml
KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x440ml)
Pearly Bay Smooth Red Bag in Box 4x

.

Ponchos Tequila Coffee €x750ml

SPAR A/C No, 10671

GO0DS RECEIVED IYC,_‘Q"T”""‘? ....... (Name)

DEPARTMENT REP ......evsvecee o {Name)
DATE...é. - oY ~202C

SASTMANS SUPERSPAR

Ccs
cs

cs

cs

cs

4 x 5000 1.0 £61.84
6 x 750 1.0 841.14
24 x 440 1.0 463.36
4 x 3000 2.0 430,68
6 x 750 1 |Not enough

stock

5.10 628.09
0.20 839.46
1.50 456.41
0.60 428.09

.21 722.30

628.09 94
839.46 125.92 965.38
456.41 68.46 524.87
956.19 128.43 984.62

Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLATRWOOD

Received in goeod oxder

on behalf of Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Paymeﬁt Terms:

|15 daye from stmt 1.5% disc

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:

Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty} Ltd
Bank:
FNEB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




